

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Wednesday, 9 March 2011

Race 202 Under 23 Women's Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	01.13 Canberra-AIS Amy Fowler	4	1:45.24 (1) 1:45.24			7:53.74	0.00	+0.00
2	01.12 Bunbury-AIS Alexandra Hagan	5	1:47.43 (2) 1:47.43			7:57.06	3.32	+3.32
3	01.04 Adelaide Uni Renee Chatterton	6	1:53.20 (5) 1:53.20			7:58.03	0.97	+4.29
4	01.16 Commercial Fiona Albert	3	1:49.95 (3) 1:49.95			8:00.76	2.73	+7.02
5	01.26 Sydney University-WAIS Ellena Winstanley	2	1:51.49 (4) 1:51.49			8:03.88	3.12	+10.14
6	01.29 UTS Elise Andrews	7	1:57.26 (6) 1:57.26			8:34.21	30.33	+40.47
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 352); 3,4->B Final (Race 351)								

Race 203 Under 23 Women's Scull					Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane			2000m	Margins
1	01.18 Commercial (Maddie Edmunds)	4			7:57.55	0.00 +0.00
2	01.10 Bris GPS-AIS (Jessica Hall)	5			7:58.72	1.17 +1.17
3	01.15 Canberra (Sorelle Bowman)	3			8:03.04	4.32 +5.49
4	01.21 Mercantile-VIS (Katrina Bateman)	6			8:05.96	2.92 +8.41
5	01.01 Adelaide (Christie Shanahan)	7			8:26.68	20.72 +29.13
6	01.25 Sydney (Nicole Stride)	2			8:29.51	2.83 +31.96
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 352); 3,4->B Final (Race 351)						

Race 204 Under 23 Women's Scull					Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane			2000m	Margins
1	01.27 Toowong (Anna Kaszycki)	4			8:01.68	0.00 +0.00
2	01.11 Bucks (Meaghan Volker)	3			8:01.80	0.12 +0.12
3	01.17 Commercial (Charlotte Travers)	5			8:03.39	1.59 +1.71
4	01.22 Mercantile (Michelle Yann)	2			8:24.13	20.74 +22.45
5	01.20 Fremantle (Anai Coffey)	6			8:46.13	22.00 +44.45
6	01.02 Adelaide (Lydia Yerrell)	7			8:59.69	13.56 +58.01
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 352); 3,4->B Final (Race 351)						

Race 205 Open Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.19 Uni of QLD-VIS Pippa Savage	3	1:50.17 (3) 1:50.17	3:47.69 (3) 1:57.52	5:47.34 (3) 1:59.65	7:37.04 1:49.70	0.00	+0.00
2	02.08 Melbourne Uni-AIS Kim Crow	4	1:49.87 (2) 1:49.87	3:45.20 (2) 1:55.33	5:45.67 (2) 2:00.47	7:38.79 1:53.12	1.75	+1.75
3	02.11 New Norfolk-AIS Kerry Hore	5	1:49.50 (1) 1:49.50	3:45.01 (1) 1:55.51	5:44.03 (1) 1:59.02	7:40.44 1:56.41	1.65	+3.40
4	02.09 Mercantile-VIS Robyn Selby Smith	6	1:53.41 (5) 1:53.41	3:52.44 (4) 1:59.03	5:54.39 (4) 2:01.95	7:54.03 1:59.64	13.59	+16.99
5	02.12 Swans Natalie Bale	2	1:50.80 (4) 1:50.80	3:55.06 (5) 2:04.26	5:56.79 (5) 2:01.73	7:55.17 1:58.38	1.14	+18.13
6	02.20 Uni of QLD Peta Eddington	7	1:55.37 (6) 1:55.37	4:01.81 (6) 2:06.44	6:11.92 (6) 2:10.11	8:16.38 2:04.46	21.21	+39.34
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 354); Rest->B Final (Race 353)								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Wednesday, 9 March 2011

Race 206 Open Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.14 Sydney University-AIS Sally Kehoe	5	1:48.90 (1) 1:48.90	3:44.34 (1) 1:55.44	5:44.16 (1) 1:59.82	7:42.03 1:57.87	0.00	+0.00
2	02.15 Sydney University-AIS Sarah Cook	3	1:51.48 (2) 1:51.48	3:48.52 (2) 1:57.04	5:49.27 (2) 2:00.75	7:45.85 1:56.58	3.82	+3.82
3	02.10 Mosman Amy Ives	6	1:52.82 (3) 1:52.82	3:52.84 (4) 2:00.02	5:55.13 (4) 2:02.29	7:48.29 1:53.16	2.44	+6.26
4	02.17 Sydney University Brooke Pratley	4	1:54.01 (4) 1:54.01	3:52.28 (3) 1:58.27	5:54.88 (3) 2:02.60	7:49.71 1:54.83	1.42	+7.68
5	02.07 Melbourne Uni Yasmin Burraston	2	1:55.53 (5) 1:55.53	3:55.59 (5) 2:00.06	5:56.80 (5) 2:01.21	7:52.90 1:56.10	3.19	+10.87
6	02.13 Sydney Tess Gerrand	7	1:56.12 (6) 1:56.12	3:57.27 (6) 2:01.15	6:04.37 (6) 2:07.10	8:06.26 2:01.89	13.36	+24.23
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 354); Rest->B Final (Race 353)								

Race 207 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.19 Mercantile Shane Jackson	4	1:41.51 (1) 1:41.51	3:29.39 (1) 1:47.88	5:23.53 (1) 1:54.14	7:13.87 1:50.34	0.00	+0.00
2	03.39 UWABC Grant Adendorff	6	1:44.02 (2) 1:44.02	3:34.71 (2) 1:50.69	5:28.52 (2) 1:53.81	7:16.13 1:47.61	2.26	+2.26
3	03.30 Sydney University Henry Mander	2	1:44.99 (3) 1:44.99	3:36.90 (3) 1:51.91	5:29.91 (3) 1:53.01	7:17.31 1:47.40	1.18	+3.44
4	03.29 Sydney University Thomas McClintock	5	1:46.79 (5) 1:46.79	3:37.86 (4) 1:51.07	5:31.31 (4) 1:53.45	7:21.57 1:50.26	4.26	+7.70
5	03.04 ANU David Wright	3	1:47.63 (6) 1:47.63	3:40.80 (6) 1:53.17	5:35.30 (5) 1:54.50	7:22.98 1:47.68	1.41	+9.11
6	03.18 Mercantile Michael Treppo	7	1:45.99 (4) 1:45.99	3:39.91 (5) 1:53.92	5:37.64 (6) 1:57.73	7:33.04 1:55.40	10.06	+19.17
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 356); 3,4->B Final (Race 355)								

Race 208 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.22 Mercantile Zac Cleaver	4	1:42.36 (1) 1:42.36	3:31.50 (2) 1:49.14	5:23.65 (1) 1:52.15	7:08.94 1:45.29	0.00	+0.00
2	03.11 Canberra Angus Moore	5	1:42.94 (2) 1:42.94	3:31.17 (1) 1:48.23	5:23.87 (2) 1:52.70	7:10.31 1:46.44	1.37	+1.37
3	03.15 Grammarians Ben Morley	3	1:44.00 (3) 1:44.00	3:32.34 (3) 1:48.34	5:24.87 (3) 1:52.53	7:11.12 1:46.25	0.81	+2.18
4	03.31 Sydney University Ryan Edwards	6	1:46.01 (4) 1:46.01	3:37.27 (4) 1:51.26	5:31.25 (4) 1:53.98	7:22.58 1:51.33	11.46	+13.64
5	03.35 Uni of QLD Robert Lewis-Swan	2	1:49.34 (6) 1:49.34	3:43.00 (5) 1:53.66	5:35.48 (5) 1:52.48	7:23.04 1:47.56	0.46	+14.10
6	03.06 Bucks Max Rowan	7	1:48.37 (5) 1:48.37	3:44.04 (6) 1:55.67	5:42.48 (6) 1:58.44	7:37.99 1:55.51	14.95	+29.05
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 356); 3,4->B Final (Race 355)								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Wednesday, 9 March 2011

Race 209 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.10 Canberra Nicholas Barnier	5	1:44.08 (1) 1:44.08	3:32.43 (1) 1:48.35	5:24.99 (1) 1:52.56	7:14.12 1:49.13	0.00	+0.00
2	03.38 Uni of QLD Chris Anderson	6	1:46.46 (5) 1:46.46	3:35.63 (3) 1:49.17	5:29.20 (3) 1:53.57	7:15.57 1:46.37	1.45	+1.45
3	03.08 Bucks Samuel Volker	3	1:44.89 (2) 1:44.89	3:34.63 (2) 1:49.74	5:28.67 (2) 1:54.04	7:17.30 1:48.63	1.73	+3.18
4	03.25 St George Steven Peile	4	1:47.17 (6) 1:47.17	3:37.67 (4) 1:50.50	5:35.02 (4) 1:57.35	7:25.20 1:50.18	7.90	+11.08
5	03.24 Mosman Jacob Waller	7	1:45.97 (4) 1:45.97	3:38.75 (5) 1:52.78	5:36.09 (5) 1:57.34	7:26.52 1:50.43	1.32	+12.40
6	03.14 Commercial Brendan Fischer	2	1:45.35 (3) 1:45.35	3:41.02 (6) 1:55.67	5:41.18 (6) 2:00.16	7:35.71 1:54.53	9.19	+21.59
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 356); 3,4->B Final (Race 355)								

Race 210 Open Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.03 Adelaide Uni Chris Morgan	5	1:39.90 (1) 1:39.90	3:26.41 (1) 1:46.51	5:14.52 (1) 1:48.11	7:01.27 1:46.75	0.00	+0.00
2	04.12 Mercantile-AIS David Crawshaw	4	1:41.16 (3) 1:41.16	3:28.79 (2) 1:47.63	5:17.82 (2) 1:49.03	7:04.00 1:46.18	2.73	+2.73
3	04.04 ANA Rhys Grant	2	1:41.82 (4) 1:41.82	3:31.66 (4) 1:49.84	5:21.43 (3) 1:49.77	7:07.07 1:45.64	3.07	+5.80
4	04.30 Uni of QLD-AIS Jared Bidwell	6	1:40.40 (2) 1:40.40	3:29.62 (3) 1:49.22	5:22.07 (4) 1:52.45	7:09.87 1:47.80	2.80	+8.60
5	04.16 Mosman Kieran Kobelke	7	1:43.16 (5) 1:43.16	3:35.30 (6) 1:52.14	5:29.24 (6) 1:53.94	7:15.45 1:46.21	5.58	+14.18
6	04.02 Adelaide Uni Matthew Bolt	3	1:43.63 (6) 1:43.63	3:34.52 (5) 1:50.89	5:28.18 (5) 1:53.66	7:23.80 1:55.62	8.35	+22.53
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 358); 3,4->B Final (Race 357)								

Race 211 Open Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.18 Murray Bridge James McRae	4	1:39.53 (1) 1:39.53	3:24.59 (1) 1:45.06	5:16.20 (1) 1:51.61	7:04.06 1:47.86	0.00	+0.00
2	04.07 Melbourne Uni-VIS Karsten Forsterling	5	1:42.41 (4) 1:42.41	3:28.66 (2) 1:46.25	5:18.74 (2) 1:50.08	7:06.51 1:47.77	2.45	+2.45
3	04.25 Sydney University Sasha Belonogoff	6	1:41.55 (3) 1:41.55	3:31.05 (4) 1:49.50	5:22.66 (3) 1:51.61	7:14.75 1:52.09	8.24	+10.69
4	04.23 Sydney University-AIS Nicholas Hudson	3	1:40.74 (2) 1:40.74	3:30.55 (3) 1:49.81	5:24.70 (4) 1:54.15	7:19.29 1:54.59	4.54	+15.23
5	04.14 Mercantile Lachlan McKinnon	2	1:45.33 (5) 1:45.33	3:38.08 (5) 1:52.75	5:32.40 (5) 1:54.32	7:24.75 1:52.35	5.46	+20.69
6	04.33 WARC Nick Wakeford	7	1:45.70 (6) 1:45.70	3:43.59 (6) 1:57.89	5:42.32 (6) 1:58.73	7:34.59 1:52.27	9.84	+30.53
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 358); 3,4->B Final (Race 357)								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Wednesday, 9 March 2011

Race 212 Open Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.15 Mosman Daniel Noonan	4	1:42.14 (1) 1:42.14	3:28.60 (1) 1:46.46	5:18.85 (1) 1:50.25	7:04.22 1:45.37	0.00	+0.00
2	04.11 Lindisfarne-AIS Scott Brennan	5	1:42.49 (2) 1:42.49	3:29.28 (2) 1:46.79	5:19.39 (2) 1:50.11	7:07.00 1:47.61	2.78	+2.78
3	04.26 Sydney University Cameron Girdlestone	2	1:44.26 (4) 1:44.26	3:32.29 (3) 1:48.03	5:22.37 (3) 1:50.08	7:10.54 1:48.17	3.54	+6.32
4	04.27 Tamar-TIS Brendan Long	3	1:43.87 (3) 1:43.87	3:32.81 (4) 1:48.94	5:25.07 (4) 1:52.26	7:10.75 1:45.68	0.21	+6.53
5	04.20 UTS Danjels Reedman*	6	1:44.84 (5) 1:44.84	3:33.91 (5) 1:49.07	5:25.90 (5) 1:51.99	7:11.22 1:45.32	0.47	+7.00
6	04.24 Sydney University James Goswell	7	1:44.99 (6) 1:44.99	3:38.61 (6) 1:53.62	5:39.34 (6) 2:00.73	7:38.35 1:59.01	27.13	+34.13
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 358); 3,4->B Final (Race 357)							*substitute	

Race 213 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.02 Adelaide/Adelaide Uni Peta White, Olympia Aldersey	5	1:46.54 (1) 1:46.54	3:40.97 (1) 1:54.43	5:37.31 (1) 1:56.34	7:27.91 1:50.60	0.00	+0.00
2	05.16 Mercantile Bec Daniher, Madeleine Shackell	3	1:47.68 (2) 1:47.68	3:43.13 (2) 1:55.45	5:43.12 (2) 1:59.99	7:38.54 1:55.42	10.63	+10.63
3	05.09 Commercial/Uni of QLD Jenny Krippner, Leah Billing	4	1:49.59 (3) 1:49.59	3:46.43 (3) 1:56.84	5:46.52 (3) 2:00.09	7:41.64 1:55.12	3.10	+13.73
4	05.19 Melbourne Uni Lucy Stephan, Emma Webley*	6	1:52.65 (5) 1:52.65	3:50.14 (4) 1:57.49	5:50.15 (4) 2:00.01	7:44.29 1:54.14	2.65	+16.38
5	05.17 Sydney University-WAIS Greta Beale, Beatrix Sheldrick	2	1:51.18 (4) 1:51.18	3:51.15 (5) 1:59.97	5:52.23 (5) 2:01.08	7:46.69 1:54.46	2.40	+18.78
6	05.10 Grafton Johanna Tarrant, Sarah Jones	7	1:53.23 (6) 1:53.23	3:53.46 (6) 2:00.23	5:53.62 (6) 2:00.16	7:52.33 1:58.71	5.64	+24.42
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 360); Rest->B Final (Race 359)							*substitute	

Race 214 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.03 ANA/WARC Hannah Vermeersch, Ashleigh Miles	4	1:46.17 (1) 1:46.17	3:39.24 (1) 1:53.07	5:37.05 (1) 1:57.81	7:29.66 1:52.61	0.00	+0.00
2	05.20 Uni of QLD Olivia Brusasco, Francesca Paterson	6	1:51.90 (4) 1:51.90	3:47.32 (3) 1:55.42	5:46.35 (3) 1:59.03	7:35.43 1:49.08	5.77	+5.77
3	05.15 Mercantile Charlotte Sutherland, Clare Canty	3	1:51.34 (3) 1:51.34	3:47.93 (4) 1:56.59	5:47.24 (4) 1:59.31	7:36.65 1:49.41	1.22	+6.99
4	05.08 Commercial/ANU Christabelle Northam, Hannah O'Loughlin	5	1:48.39 (2) 1:48.39	3:43.73 (2) 1:55.34	5:44.57 (2) 2:00.84	7:38.46 1:53.89	1.81	+8.80
5	05.18 Tamar/Mersey Stephanie Williams, Ciona Wilson	2	1:52.90 (5) 1:52.90	3:50.42 (5) 1:57.52	5:51.67 (5) 2:01.25	7:48.74 1:57.07	10.28	+19.08
6	05.11 Melbourne Uni/Uni of QLD Steph Krippner*, Madeline Thomas	7	1:53.51 (6) 1:53.51	3:51.50 (6) 1:57.99	5:55.10 (6) 2:03.60	7:51.38 1:56.28	2.64	+21.72
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 360); Rest->B Final (Race 359)							*substitute	

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Wednesday, 9 March 2011

Race 215 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.07 Melbourne Uni Sam Hookway, Michael Poulter	4	1:34.91 (1) 1:34.91	3:15.41 (1) 1:40.50	4:59.54 (1) 1:44.13	6:38.33 1:38.79	0.00	+0.00
2	07.15 Swans/WARC Matthew Cochran, David Watts	5	1:35.63 (2) 1:35.63	3:17.31 (2) 1:41.68	5:03.43 (2) 1:46.12	6:46.13 1:42.70	7.80	+7.80
3	07.26 Uni of QLD Chris Camphin, Will Lindores	3	1:37.69 (4) 1:37.69	3:20.90 (4) 1:43.21	5:08.34 (3) 1:47.44	6:50.47 1:42.13	4.34	+12.14
4	07.09 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni Daniel Sweeney, Daniel Brighthope	6	1:36.05 (3) 1:36.05	3:20.43 (3) 1:44.38	5:09.16 (4) 1:48.73	6:51.87 1:42.71	1.40	+13.54
5	07.13 Renmark/Adelaide Max Tonkin, Tom Sullivan	2	1:38.69 (5) 1:38.69	3:23.87 (5) 1:45.18	5:12.84 (5) 1:48.97	6:59.10 1:46.26	7.23	+20.77
6	07.19 Sydney University Phillip Blacklaw, Jason Waddell	7	1:39.48 (6) 1:39.48	3:29.83 (6) 1:50.35	5:24.85 (6) 1:55.02	7:13.93 1:49.08	14.83	+35.60
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 363); 3,4->B Final (Race 362)								

Race 216 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.16 Sydney Kurt Spencer, Spencer Turrin	5	1:35.19 (1) 1:35.19	3:16.74 (1) 1:41.55	5:03.46 (1) 1:46.72	6:47.94 1:44.48	0.00	+0.00
2	07.10 Mercantile Tim Cleary, Chris Bush	4	1:36.85 (2) 1:36.85	3:21.03 (2) 1:44.18	5:08.01 (2) 1:46.98	6:50.70 1:42.69	2.76	+2.76
3	07.18 Sydney Scott Woodward, Alexander Lloyd	3	1:38.93 (4) 1:38.93	3:26.80 (4) 1:47.87	5:12.77 (4) 1:45.97	6:51.35 1:38.58	0.65	+3.41
4	07.21 Sydney University Thomas Sacre, Ryan Barraclough	2	1:40.63 (6) 1:40.63	3:27.29 (5) 1:46.66	5:10.91 (3) 1:43.62	6:53.68 1:42.77	2.33	+5.74
5	07.12 Mosman/Shore Michael Bernerius, Charles Marriott	7	1:37.35 (3) 1:37.35	3:24.78 (3) 1:47.43	5:15.30 (6) 1:50.52	7:00.54 1:45.24	6.86	+12.60
6	07.20 Sydney University Timothy Harley, Nick Wheatley	6	1:40.08 (5) 1:40.08	3:28.66 (6) 1:48.58	5:14.35 (5) 1:45.69	7:06.75 1:52.40	6.21	+18.81
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 363); 3,4->B Final (Race 362)								

Race 217 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 3		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	07.14 Swans Brendan Murray, Tom Gatti	5	1:36.76 (2) 1:36.76	3:16.64 (1) 1:39.88	5:00.19 (1) 1:43.55	6:41.85 1:41.66	0.00	+0.00	
2	07.02 Banks Matthew Ridgeway, Tim Masters	3	1:36.26 (1) 1:36.26	3:17.14 (2) 1:40.88	5:02.35 (2) 1:45.21	6:45.19 1:42.84	3.34	+3.34	
3	07.08 Melbourne Uni Inigo Atkin*, Matt Jeffery	2	1:39.43 (5) 1:39.43	3:25.02 (4) 1:45.59	5:10.66 (4) 1:45.64	6:53.25 1:42.59	8.06	+11.40	
4	07.01 Banks Charles Risbey*, Jordan Hooper	4	1:37.43 (3) 1:37.43	3:21.49 (3) 1:44.06	5:10.10 (3) 1:48.61	6:55.89 1:45.79	2.64	+14.04	
5	07.27 Uni of QLD Scott Laidler, Tom Amies	6	1:38.79 (4) 1:38.79	3:26.06 (5) 1:47.27	5:16.74 (5) 1:50.68	7:01.49 1:44.75	5.60	+19.64	
6	07.23 Tamar/North Esk-TIS Paul Barrett, George Ellis	7	1:39.94 (6) 1:39.94	3:28.04 (6) 1:48.10	5:17.55 (6) 1:49.51	7:02.14 1:44.59	0.65	+20.29	
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 363); 3,4->B Final (Race 362)								*substitute	

Race 218 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 219 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 2	
CANCELLED								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Wednesday, 9 March 2011

Race 220 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.04 ANA Hannah Jansen	4	2:00.05 (1) 2:00.05	3:55.70 (1) 1:55.65	5:58.39 (1) 2:02.69	7:58.89 2:00.50	0.00	+0.00
2	09.37 Uni of QLD Catriona Rose	2	2:01.35 (3) 2:01.35	3:58.18 (2) 1:56.83	6:04.01 (2) 2:05.83	8:08.81 2:04.80	9.92	+9.92
3	09.16 Drummoyne Sarah Pound	7	2:00.80 (2) 2:00.80	4:00.86 (3) 2:00.06	6:09.25 (3) 2:08.39	8:14.97 2:05.72	6.16	+16.08
4	09.20 Hunter Valley Gram Holly Lawrence	3	2:04.49 (4) 2:04.49	4:06.16 (4) 2:01.67	6:15.54 (4) 2:09.38	8:19.68 2:04.14	4.71	+20.79
5	09.22 Huon Renee Britton	5	2:07.04 (6) 2:07.04	4:11.86 (6) 2:04.82	6:22.06 (6) 2:10.20	8:27.55 2:05.49	7.87	+28.66
6	09.39 Uni of QLD Sally Medhurst	6	2:06.43 (5) 2:06.43	4:09.77 (5) 2:03.34	6:20.95 (5) 2:11.18	8:31.07 2:10.12	3.52	+32.18
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 367); 3,4->B Final (Race 366)								

Race 221 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.29 Melbourne Uni Hannah Clark	3	1:57.04 (4) 1:57.04	3:59.68 (3) 2:02.64	6:04.33 (1) 2:04.65	8:06.92 2:02.59	0.00	+0.00
2	09.36 Sydney University Joanna Wood	6	1:56.42 (3) 1:56.42	4:01.33 (4) 2:04.91	6:10.05 (4) 2:08.72	8:09.65 1:59.60	2.73	+2.73
3	09.07 Bris GPS Amy James	5	1:55.20 (2) 1:55.20	3:58.41 (1) 2:03.21	6:06.58 (2) 2:08.17	8:10.43 2:03.85	0.78	+3.51
4	09.24 Lower Clarence Rachael See	4	1:54.45 (1) 1:54.45	3:58.80 (2) 2:04.35	6:09.08 (3) 2:10.28	8:14.60 2:05.52	4.17	+7.68
5	09.28 Melbourne Uni Monica McGauran	2	2:04.18 (6) 2:04.18	4:10.77 (6) 2:06.59	6:18.19 (5) 2:07.42	8:20.82 2:02.63	6.22	+13.90
6	09.10 Bris GPS Alana Hewish	7	2:00.08 (5) 2:00.08	4:08.93 (5) 2:08.85	6:20.66 (6) 2:11.73	8:30.51 2:09.85	9.69	+23.59
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 367); 3,4->B Final (Race 366)								

Race 222 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.09 Bris GPS Gabby Kukla	6	1:57.55 (2) 1:57.55	4:01.99 (2) 2:04.44	6:11.17 2:09.18	8:12.43 2:01.26	0.00	+0.00
2	09.34 Sydney Elisabeth Lester	4	1:56.83 (1) 1:56.83	4:00.54 (1) 2:03.71	6:09.27 2:08.73	8:12.91 2:03.64	0.48	+0.48
3	09.18 Fremantle Jessica Bowyer	2	1:59.84 (4) 1:59.84	4:03.66 (3) 2:03.82	6:10.76 2:07.10	8:14.11 2:03.35	1.20	+1.68
4	09.26 Melbourne Uni Emma McLaughlin	3	2:01.14 (5) 2:01.14	4:07.90 (4) 2:06.76	6:15.92 2:08.02	8:19.53 2:03.61	5.42	+7.10
5	09.23 Huon Georgia Nesbitt	5	2:02.28 (6) 2:02.28	4:09.04 (5) 2:06.76		8:20.82	1.29	+8.39
6	09.13 Centenary Bronty Morris	7	1:59.63 (3) 1:59.63	4:09.65 (6) 2:10.02	6:23.06 2:13.41	8:36.86 2:13.80	16.04	+24.43
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 367); 3,4->B Final (Race 366)								

Race 223 Open Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.05 DUTT-AIS Hannah Every-Hall	5	1:57.06 (2) 1:57.06	3:55.24 (2) 1:58.18	5:58.04 (1) 2:02.80	7:57.93 1:59.89	0.00	+0.00
2	10.06 Huon Ella Flecker	4	1:53.46 (1) 1:53.46	3:54.12 (1) 2:00.66	5:59.40 (2) 2:05.28	7:59.85 2:00.45	1.92	+1.92
3	10.19 UWABC Maia Simmonds	2	1:57.34 (3) 1:57.34	3:58.05 (3) 2:00.71	6:03.93 (3) 2:05.88	8:03.44 1:59.51	3.59	+5.51
4	10.14 St George Anna O'Brien	6	1:59.06 (5) 1:59.06	4:02.53 (4) 2:03.47	6:07.51 (4) 2:04.98	8:07.79 2:00.28	4.35	+9.86
5	10.11 Mercantile Ellen McSweeney	7	1:58.42 (4) 1:58.42	4:03.56 (5) 2:05.14	6:23.82 (5) 2:20.26	8:22.60 1:58.78	14.81	+24.67
6	10.12 Mosman Sarah Hill	3	2:03.36 (6) 2:03.36	4:11.33 (6) 2:07.97	6:25.04 (6) 2:13.71	8:31.41 2:06.37	8.81	+33.48
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 369); Rest->B Final (Race 368)								

Race 224 Open Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.09 Melbourne Uni-VIS Alice McNamara	6	1:54.00 (2) 1:54.00	3:53.95 (1) 1:59.95	5:56.22 (1) 2:02.27	7:55.03 1:58.81	0.00	+0.00
2	10.01 ANA Alexandra Hayes	2	1:56.58 (3) 1:56.58	3:57.97 (3) 2:01.39	6:02.44 (3) 2:04.47	7:58.86 1:56.42	3.83	+3.83
3	10.04 Corio Bay Sarah Perkins	5	1:58.08 (4) 1:58.08	4:00.11 (4) 2:02.03	6:03.47 (4) 2:03.36	7:59.29 1:55.82	0.43	+4.26
4	10.15 Sydney University Kylie Duff	4	1:53.71 (1) 1:53.71	3:54.87 (2) 2:01.16	5:59.85 (2) 2:04.98	8:01.69 2:01.84	2.40	+6.66
5	10.16 Tamar Ingrid Fenger	3	2:00.36 (6) 2:00.36	4:05.10 (5) 2:04.74	6:12.94 (5) 2:07.84	8:16.76 2:03.82	15.07	+21.73
6	10.13 St George Jacky Peile	7	1:59.52 (5) 1:59.52	4:09.48 (6) 2:09.96	6:23.22 (6) 2:13.74	8:31.66 2:08.44	14.90	+36.63
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 369); Rest->B Final (Race 368)								

Race 225 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.12 Mercantile Sean-Paul Lake	5	1:43.86 (1) 1:43.86	3:34.89 (1) 1:51.03	5:30.12 (1) 1:55.23	7:23.89 1:53.77	0.00	+0.00
2	11.18 Sydney University Toby Ledgerwood	2	1:46.70 (2) 1:46.70	3:38.44 (2) 1:51.74	5:34.26 (2) 1:55.82	7:28.72 1:54.46	4.83	+4.83
3	11.17 Sydney Diarmund Ryan	4	1:47.90 (3) 1:47.90	3:42.61 (3) 1:54.71	5:39.61 (3) 1:57.00	7:33.08 1:53.47	4.36	+9.19
4	11.07 ANU Dylan Conolan	3	1:50.12 (6) 1:50.12	3:45.59 (5) 1:55.47	5:42.70 (4) 1:57.11	7:36.43 1:53.73	3.35	+12.54
5	11.05 ANA Alex Murphy	7	1:49.73 (5) 1:49.73	3:46.82 (6) 1:57.09	5:47.53 (6) 2:00.71	7:40.64 1:53.11	4.21	+16.75
6	11.09 Canberra Joseph Gubler	6	1:48.28 (4) 1:48.28	3:44.76 (4) 1:56.48	5:45.76 (5) 2:01.00	7:42.33 1:56.57	1.69	+18.44
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 371); Rest->B Final (Race 370)								

Race 226 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.19 Sydney University Edward De Carvalho	4	1:46.53 (3) 1:46.53	3:37.52 (1) 1:50.99	5:31.42 (1) 1:53.90	7:27.03 1:55.61	0.00	+0.00
2	11.24 UWABC Tom Meares	3	1:44.73 (1) 1:44.73	3:37.99 (2) 1:53.26	5:33.98 (2) 1:55.99	7:28.05 1:54.07	1.02	+1.02
3	11.22 Uni of QLD Angus Morton	5	1:45.87 (2) 1:45.87	3:38.46 (3) 1:52.59	5:35.72 (3) 1:57.26	7:31.87 1:56.15	3.82	+4.84
4	11.04 ANA Fred Turley	6	1:47.42 (4) 1:47.42	3:42.26 (4) 1:54.84	5:41.11 (4) 1:58.85	7:35.96 1:54.85	4.09	+8.93
5	11.08 Balmain James Waldersee	7	1:47.79 (5) 1:47.79	3:45.80 (5) 1:58.01	5:48.87 (6) 2:03.07	7:44.16 1:55.29	8.20	+17.13
6	11.14 Mosman William Clarke	2	1:49.62 (6) 1:49.62	3:47.46 (6) 1:57.84	5:48.09 (5) 2:00.63	7:47.30 1:59.21	3.14	+20.27
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 371); Rest->B Final (Race 370)								

Race 227 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
CANCELLED								

Race 228 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.27 Sandy Bay Eleni Kalimnios	4		4:01.74 (1)	6:11.11 (1) 2:09.37	8:17.58 2:06.47	0.00	+0.00
2	15.45 Tweed Emily Carey	5		4:05.81 (2)	6:18.50 (2) 2:12.69	8:25.94 2:07.44	8.36	+8.36
3	15.10 Centenary Jo Whitfield	2		4:14.84 (3)	6:28.52 (3) 2:13.68	8:36.97 2:08.45	11.03	+19.39
4	15.17 Lower Clarence Penny Elvery	6		4:16.08 (5)	6:29.72 (4) 2:13.64	8:37.36 2:07.64	0.39	+19.78
5	15.33 Somerville Julia Salisbury	3		4:15.44 (4)	6:31.41 (5) 2:15.97	8:40.91 2:09.50	3.55	+23.33
6	15.36 Swans Cassidi Young	7		4:24.02 (6)	6:31.91 (6) 2:07.89	8:56.06 2:24.15	15.15	+38.48
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 380); 3,4->B Final (Race 379)								

Race 229 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.46 UTS Jessie Allen	4	1:56.62 (1) 1:56.62	4:03.71 (1) 2:07.09	6:14.16 (1) 2:10.45	8:24.39 2:10.23	0.00	+0.00
2	15.43 Trinity Lutheran Rosalind Cartmill	5	1:57.79 (2) 1:57.79	4:06.89 (2) 2:09.10	6:18.35 (2) 2:11.46	8:30.60 2:12.25	6.21	+6.21
3	15.41 Torrens Brianna Thomas	2	2:06.36 (6) 2:06.36	4:17.38 (4) 2:11.02	6:32.69 (3) 2:15.31	8:42.99 2:10.30	12.39	+18.60
4	15.30 Somerville Isabelle Lindores	6	2:01.96 (3) 2:01.96	4:16.52 (3) 2:14.56	6:35.60 (4) 2:19.08	8:48.40 2:12.80	5.41	+24.01
5	15.20 North Esk Courtney Barber	3	2:04.31 (4) 2:04.31	4:20.70 (5) 2:16.39	6:43.32 (5) 2:22.62	9:06.80 2:23.48	18.40	+42.41
6	15.32 Somerville Samantha Davidson	7	2:05.50 (5) 2:05.50	4:29.39 (6) 2:23.89	6:53.57 (6) 2:24.18	9:08.54 2:14.97	1.74	+44.15
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 380); 3,4->B Final (Race 379)								

Race 230 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.34 Swans Lilly Tinapple	4	1:59.15 (1) 1:59.15	4:06.34 (1) 2:07.19	6:18.22 (1) 2:11.88	8:22.23 2:04.01	0.00	+0.00
2	15.08 Centenary Pippa Robinson	3	2:01.40 (3) 2:01.40	4:09.15 (2) 2:07.75	6:23.30 (2) 2:14.15	8:27.00 2:03.70	4.77	+4.77
3	15.16 Lower Clarence Rachael Anderson	5	1:59.39 (2) 1:59.39	4:09.92 (3) 2:10.53	6:24.36 (3) 2:14.44	8:31.31 2:06.95	4.31	+9.08
4	15.31 Somerville Elizabeth Murdoch	6	2:02.84 (5) 2:02.84	4:14.28 (4) 2:11.44	6:26.40 (4) 2:12.12	8:36.49 2:10.09	5.18	+14.26
5	15.38 Sydney Girls Bette Wong	7	2:02.18 (4) 2:02.18	4:15.50 (5) 2:13.32	6:36.63 (5) 2:21.13	8:53.71 2:17.08	17.22	+31.48
6	15.29 Somerset Coll Annabelle Plume	2	2:03.78 (6) 2:03.78	4:22.10 (6) 2:18.32	6:45.47 (6) 2:23.37	9:05.52 2:20.05	11.81	+43.29
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 380); 3,4->B Final (Race 379)								

Race 231 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.33 Swans Natasha Gay	5	1:51.70 (1) 1:51.70	3:57.83 (1) 2:06.13	6:07.06 (1) 2:09.23	8:10.40 2:03.34	0.00	+0.00
2	16.09 Bris GPS Sarah Zillmann	4	1:54.38 (2) 1:54.38	4:01.75 (2) 2:07.37	6:12.18 (2) 2:10.43	8:19.03 2:06.85	8.63	+8.63
3	16.08 Bris GPS Chloe Hill	3	1:56.66 (3) 1:56.66	4:03.67 (3) 2:07.01	6:15.26 (3) 2:11.59	8:22.08 2:06.82	3.05	+11.68
4	16.14 Coomera AC Bianca Robinson	6	1:59.39 (4) 1:59.39	4:12.32 (4) 2:12.93	6:27.70 (4) 2:15.38	8:36.84 2:09.14	14.76	+26.44
5	16.27 Riverway Erin Osmond	2	2:03.72 (6) 2:03.72	4:19.75 (6) 2:16.03	6:36.04 (6) 2:16.29	8:40.40 2:04.36	3.56	+30.00
6	16.21 Mackay Alice Buda	7	2:02.66 (5) 2:02.66	4:14.88 (5) 2:12.22	6:32.65 (5) 2:17.77	8:41.83 2:09.18	1.43	+31.43
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 382); 3,4->B Final (Race 381)								

Race 232 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.19 Lower Clarence Leah Saunders	3	1:56.30 (2) 1:56.30	3:59.30 (1) 2:03.00	6:09.45 (1) 2:10.15	8:17.08 2:07.63	0.00	+0.00
2	16.03 Bris GPS Eleanor Wilson	4	1:56.83 (3) 1:56.83	4:00.47 (2) 2:03.64	6:12.91 (2) 2:12.44	8:21.90 2:08.99	4.82	+4.82
3	16.04 Bris GPS Morgana Jones	5	1:59.95 (4) 1:59.95	4:08.70 (3) 2:08.75	6:20.90 (3) 2:12.20	8:30.02 2:09.12	8.12	+12.94
4	16.24 Nagambie Renee Tattersall	2	1:55.92 (1) 1:55.92	4:11.09 (4) 2:15.17	6:25.45 (4) 2:14.36	8:34.45 2:09.00	4.43	+17.37
5	16.15 Daramalan Natalie Graf	6	2:05.06 (6) 2:05.06	4:16.96 (6) 2:11.90	6:30.37 (5) 2:13.41	8:38.56 2:08.19	4.11	+21.48
6	16.28 Rockhampton Grammar Samantha Blanchard	7	2:03.49 (5) 2:03.49	4:16.55 (5) 2:13.06	6:33.93 (6) 2:17.38	8:41.44 2:07.51	2.88	+24.36
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 382); 3,4->B Final (Race 381)								

Race 233 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.22 Mersey Stephanie Williams	5	1:57.43 (2) 1:57.43	4:01.29 (1) 2:03.86	6:08.64 (1) 2:07.35	8:14.06 2:05.42	0.00	+0.00
2	16.01 Adelaide Molly Goodman	3	1:56.87 (1) 1:56.87	4:02.67 (2) 2:05.80	6:11.27 (2) 2:08.60	8:17.31 2:06.04	3.25	+3.25
3	16.38 Townsville JCU Larissa Allingham	7	1:58.00 (3) 1:58.00	4:07.99 (3) 2:09.99	6:21.49 (3) 2:13.50	8:29.68 2:08.19	12.37	+15.62
4	16.18 Lismore Sophie Dansie	4	1:59.61 (4) 1:59.61	4:08.63 (4) 2:09.02	6:22.44 (4) 2:13.81	8:32.20 2:09.76	2.52	+18.14
5	16.42 WARC Sarah Steger	6	2:00.36 (5) 2:00.36	4:11.23 (5) 2:10.87	6:26.94 (5) 2:15.71	8:34.90 2:07.96	2.70	+20.84
6	16.05 Bris GPS Sophie Macfarlane	2	2:05.43 (6) 2:05.43	4:16.53 (6) 2:11.10	6:31.05 (6) 2:14.52	8:42.17 2:11.12	7.27	+28.11
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 382); 3,4->B Final (Race 381)								

Race 234 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.07 Centenary Tobias Smith	4	1:42.78 (1) 1:42.78	3:36.25 (1) 1:53.47	5:36.50 (1) 2:00.25	7:34.80 1:58.30	0.00	+0.00
2	17.24 Somerset Coll Henry Leef	2	1:45.45 (2) 1:45.45	3:40.34 (2) 1:54.89	5:42.03 (2) 2:01.69	7:37.72 1:55.69	2.92	+2.92
3	17.05 Bunbury Luen Harris	5	1:51.39 (3) 1:51.39	3:50.12 (3) 1:58.73	5:50.22 (3) 2:00.10	7:47.01 1:56.79	9.29	+12.21
4	17.27 Cathedral Hamish Atkinson	6	1:52.28 (4) 1:52.28	3:55.80 (4) 2:03.52	6:04.36 (4) 2:08.56	8:04.97 2:00.61	17.96	+30.17
5	17.12 Corowa Lewis McCrum	7	1:55.27 (6) 1:55.27	3:59.67 (5) 2:04.40	6:08.22 (5) 2:08.55	8:10.58 2:02.36	5.61	+35.78
6	17.14 Hunter Valley Gram Matthew Bajramovic	3	1:54.49 (5) 1:54.49	4:00.99 (6) 2:06.50	6:11.67 (6) 2:10.68	8:12.21 2:00.54	1.63	+37.41
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 384); 3,4->B Final (Race 383)								

Race 235 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.21 Norwood-Morialta Tyson Beauchamp	4	1:51.32 (3) 1:51.32	3:50.77 (1) 1:59.45	5:51.48 (1) 2:00.71	7:46.58 1:55.10	0.00	+0.00
2	17.06 Bunbury Brendan Smith	2	1:52.68 (4) 1:52.68	3:52.22 (3) 1:59.54	5:52.12 (2) 1:59.90	7:46.94 1:54.82	0.36	+0.36
3	17.19 Newcastle Grammar Nicholas Minch	5	1:50.76 (2) 1:50.76	3:51.67 (2) 2:00.91	5:55.51 (3) 2:03.84	7:50.68 1:55.17	3.74	+4.10
4	17.25 Swans Sebastian Gay	6	1:54.61 (6) 1:54.61	3:59.80 (6) 2:05.19	6:03.64 (4) 2:03.84	7:58.17 1:54.53	7.49	+11.59
5	17.16 Lower Clarence Matthew Begg	3	1:50.29 (1) 1:50.29	3:55.48 (4) 2:05.19	6:05.12 (5) 2:09.64	8:04.96 1:59.84	6.79	+18.38
6	17.15 Hunter Valley Gram Austin Bond	7	1:53.95 (5) 1:53.95	3:59.52 (5) 2:05.57	6:09.00 (6) 2:09.48	8:13.71 2:04.71	8.75	+27.13
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 384); 3,4->B Final (Race 383)								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Wednesday, 9 March 2011

Race 236 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.18 Mosman Robin Molen-Grigull	3	1:52.10 (3) 1:52.10	3:51.49 (2) 1:59.39	5:49.92 (1) 1:58.43	7:43.89 1:53.97	0.00	+0.00
2	17.09 Corio Bay Joseph Dingle	5	1:51.46 (2) 1:51.46	3:51.97 (3) 2:00.51	5:52.66 (3) 2:00.69	7:47.62 1:54.96	3.73	+3.73
3	17.20 Newcastle Grammar Ben Robinson	4	1:50.85 (1) 1:50.85	3:49.21 (1) 1:58.36	5:51.78 (2) 2:02.57	7:52.92 2:01.14	5.30	+9.03
4	17.04 Bendigo Scott Balmer	2	1:55.42 (5) 1:55.42	3:58.82 (5) 2:03.40	6:05.71 (4) 2:06.89	8:00.88 1:55.17	7.96	+16.99
5	17.17 Lower Clarence Samuel Headon	6	1:54.44 (4) 1:54.44	3:58.29 (4) 2:03.85	6:07.00 (5) 2:08.71	8:02.74 1:55.74	1.86	+18.85
6	17.13 Corowa John Webb	7	1:56.35 (6) 1:56.35	4:02.70 (6) 2:06.35	6:08.78 (6) 2:06.08	8:09.41 2:00.63	6.67	+25.52
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 384); 3,4->B Final (Race 383)								

Race 237 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.04 Bucks Erik Rowan	6	1:47.35 (3) 1:47.35	3:41.48 (3) 1:54.13	5:36.68 (3) 1:55.20	7:27.00 1:50.32	0.00	+0.00
2	18.29 Hutchins Sam Heron	5	1:46.26 (2) 1:46.26	3:40.55 (2) 1:54.29	5:35.76 (2) 1:55.21	7:27.18 1:51.42	0.18	+0.18
3	18.24 Sydney Riley Elvery	4	1:43.81 (1) 1:43.81	3:37.92 (1) 1:54.11	5:34.46 (1) 1:56.54	7:28.48 1:54.02	1.30	+1.48
4	18.42 UTS Elliot Hunt	2	1:48.02 (4) 1:48.02	3:44.16 (4) 1:56.14	5:43.48 (4) 1:59.32	7:39.76 1:56.28	11.28	+12.76
5	18.11 Christian Bros Jack Culbertson	3	1:48.74 (5) 1:48.74	3:48.31 (6) 1:59.57	5:48.40 (5) 2:00.09	7:47.26 1:58.86	7.50	+20.26
6	18.08 Bundaberg Daniel Brame	7	1:49.49 (6) 1:49.49	3:47.91 (5) 1:58.42	5:52.68 (6) 2:04.77	7:58.10 2:05.42	10.84	+31.10
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 386); 3,4->B Final (Race 385)								

Race 238 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.28 Hutchins Tobias Tenbenschel	3	1:44.24 (1) 1:44.24	3:37.75 (1) 1:53.51	5:35.18 (1) 1:57.43	7:28.73 1:53.55	0.00	+0.00
2	18.26 Hutchins Toby Pitt	4	1:46.44 (3) 1:46.44	3:39.67 (2) 1:53.23	5:37.83 (2) 1:58.16	7:33.19 1:55.36	4.46	+4.46
3	18.19 Newcastle Matthew Filmer	5	1:44.82 (2) 1:44.82	3:42.14 (3) 1:57.32	5:43.18 (3) 2:01.04	7:40.68 1:57.50	7.49	+11.95
4	18.27 Hutchins Wilson Mure	6	1:48.24 (5) 1:48.24	3:45.43 (4) 1:57.19	5:46.83 (4) 2:01.40	7:44.05 1:57.22	3.37	+15.32
5	18.38 Uni of QLD Nathan Goldstone	2	1:50.77 (6) 1:50.77	3:52.73 (6) 2:01.96	5:54.16 (6) 2:01.43	7:49.62 1:55.46	5.57	+20.89
6	18.10 Centenary Andrew Brough	7	1:47.74 (4) 1:47.74	3:48.16 (5) 2:00.42	5:52.66 (5) 2:04.50	7:50.29 1:57.63	0.67	+21.56
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 386); 3,4->B Final (Race 385)								

Race 239 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.41 UWABC Tom Meares	5	1:47.27 (2) 1:47.27	3:39.71 (1) 1:52.44	5:34.71 (1) 1:55.00	7:28.89 1:54.18	0.00	+0.00
2	18.23 Sydney Patrick McKenzie	3	1:45.22 (1) 1:45.22	3:41.21 (2) 1:55.99	5:38.97 (2) 1:57.76	7:33.82 1:54.85	4.93	+4.93
3	18.37 Uni of QLD Madi Wappett	4	1:49.14 (5) 1:49.14	3:45.17 (4) 1:56.03	5:44.53 (4) 1:59.36	7:34.45 1:49.92	0.63	+5.56
4	18.06 Bucks Jack Pears	2	1:48.44 (4) 1:48.44	3:44.47 (3) 1:56.03	5:42.14 (3) 1:57.67	7:37.55 1:55.41	3.10	+8.66
5	18.07 Bunbury Miles Cattach	6	1:52.02 (6) 1:52.02	3:50.13 (6) 1:58.11	5:49.96 (5) 1:59.83	7:44.31 1:54.35	6.76	+15.42
6	18.20 Rockhampton Grammar Matt Crouch	7	1:47.89 (3) 1:47.89	3:47.58 (5) 1:59.69	5:50.25 (6) 2:02.67	7:49.13 1:58.88	4.82	+20.24
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 386); 3,4->B Final (Race 385)								

Race 240 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 241 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 242 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.01 Adelaide Alexander Hill, Nathan Bowden	5	1:37.30 (1) 1:37.30	3:24.02 (1) 1:46.72	5:12.63 (1) 1:48.61	7:01.53 1:48.90	0.00	+0.00
2	20.09 Mersey Scott Bransden, Liam Williams	4	1:38.52 (2) 1:38.52	3:26.71 (2) 1:48.19	5:18.62 (2) 1:51.91	7:06.61 1:47.99	5.08	+5.08
3	20.16 Townsville JCU Alex Grunke, Joshua Pollock	6	1:40.13 (3) 1:40.13	3:30.24 (3) 1:50.11	5:24.77 (3) 1:54.53	7:12.64 1:47.87	6.03	+11.11
4	20.14 Toowong Luke Petersen, Aaron Piper	3	1:42.24 (4) 1:42.24	3:34.53 (4) 1:52.29	5:28.83 (4) 1:54.30	7:14.09 1:45.26	1.45	+12.56
5	20.12 Swans Cameron Fowler, Nemanja Stepanovic	2	1:45.58 (6) 1:45.58	3:38.71 (6) 1:53.13	5:34.26 (6) 1:55.55	7:22.32 1:48.06	8.23	+20.79
6	20.15 Toowong Paul Schaffer, Harry McKay	7	1:43.68 (5) 1:43.68	3:37.54 (5) 1:53.86	5:33.68 (5) 1:56.14	7:23.13 1:49.45	0.81	+21.60
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 394); Rest->B Final (Race 393)								

Race 243 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.13 Sydney/Scots Aaron Wright, Louis Snelson	6	1:42.15 (3) 1:42.15	3:29.49 (2) 1:47.34	5:17.54 (2) 1:48.05	7:02.23 1:44.69	0.00	+0.00
2	20.02 ANA James Cumming, Nicholas McKenna	3	1:37.48 (1) 1:37.48	3:26.10 (1) 1:48.62	5:15.97 (1) 1:49.87	7:03.29 1:47.32	1.06	+1.06
3	20.11 Swans Jack Reddrop, Alex Lyche	4	1:41.57 (2) 1:41.57	3:30.96 (3) 1:49.39	5:19.64 (3) 1:48.68	7:04.37 1:44.73	1.08	+2.14
4	20.10 Murray Bridge/Torrens Riley Lum, Dylan Porte	2	1:45.43 (5) 1:45.43	3:38.26 (4) 1:52.83	5:32.11 (4) 1:53.85	7:26.00 1:53.89	21.63	+23.77
5	20.04 CGS Oliver Howse, Jonathan Peake	7	1:49.50 (6) 1:49.50	3:46.10 (6) 1:56.60	5:41.36 (6) 1:55.26	7:31.28 1:49.92	5.28	+29.05
6	20.07 Geelong Coll. Aaron Derksen*, Dan Ross	5	1:45.03 (4) 1:45.03	3:39.63 (5) 1:54.60	5:36.38 (5) 1:56.75	7:31.42 1:55.04	0.14	+29.19
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 394); Rest->B Final (Race 393)								

*substitute

Race 244 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	23.05 Canberra/Bucks Meaghan Volker, Sorelle Bowman	4	1:47.90 (1) 1:47.90	3:43.29 (1) 1:55.39	5:40.01 (1) 1:56.72	7:32.81 1:52.80	0.00	+0.00
2	23.06 Commercial Fiona Albert, Charlotte Travers	6	1:49.03 (2) 1:49.03	3:47.85 (2) 1:58.82	5:51.59 (2) 2:03.74	7:50.10 1:58.51	17.29	+17.29
3	23.09 Nagambie/Bendigo Alex Conway, Renee Tattersall	5	1:52.20 (3) 1:52.20	3:54.93 (3) 2:02.73	5:58.59 (3) 2:03.66	7:55.98 1:57.39	5.88	+23.17
4	23.08 Fremantle/ANA Melissa James, Anai Coffey	3	1:55.45 (4) 1:55.45	3:58.16 (4) 2:02.71	6:01.04 (4) 2:02.88	7:59.74 1:58.70	3.76	+26.93
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 464); Rest Eliminated								

Race 245 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	23.03 Banks Riana Mollard, Birgit Vulkers	5	1:45.33 (1) 1:45.33	3:43.84 1:58.51	5:46.48 (1) 2:02.64	7:42.79 1:56.31	0.00	+0.00	
2	23.01 Adelaide Lydia Yerrell, Christie Shanahan	4	1:51.97 (3) 1:51.97	3:49.49 1:57.52	5:49.30 (2) 1:59.81	7:45.38 1:56.08	2.59	+2.59	
3	23.13 UTS Elise Andrews, Emily Wilson*	6	1:51.33 (2) 1:51.33	3:51.17 1:59.84	5:53.24 (3) 2:02.07	7:51.73 1:58.49	6.35	+8.94	
4	23.10 UTS/Canberra Madeleine Van Ewyk, Alexa Hearn*	3	1:55.17 (4) 1:55.17	3:56.29 2:01.12	5:58.68 (4) 2:02.39	7:58.75 2:00.07	7.02	+15.96	
5	23.14 Drummoyne/Toowong Chloe Truesdale, Eleanor Marshall*	2	1:57.47 (5) 1:57.47		6:10.40 (5)	8:10.59 2:00.19	11.84	+27.80	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 464); Rest Eliminated								*substitute	

Race 246 Open Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	24.13 Uni QLD/Sydney Uni Sarah Cook, Pippa Savage	4	1:42.32 (1) 1:42.32	3:32.93 (1) 1:50.61	5:24.53 (1) 1:51.60	7:12.34 1:47.81	0.00	+0.00		
2	24.04 DUTT/Melbourne Uni-AIS Alice McNamara, Hannah Every-Hall	5	1:49.17 (3) 1:49.17	3:40.82 (3) 1:51.65	5:33.01 (2) 1:52.19	7:22.01 1:49.00	9.67	+9.67		
3	24.02 Bris GPS Clare Raven, Louise Raven	3	1:46.09 (2) 1:46.09	3:39.92 (2) 1:53.83	5:34.90 (3) 1:54.98	7:24.87 1:49.97	2.86	+12.53		
4	24.05 Footscray Louise de Koster, Katie Stoeckel	2	1:51.87 (4) 1:51.87	3:52.35 (4) 2:00.48	5:56.59 (4) 2:04.24	7:57.75 2:01.16	32.88	+45.41		
	24.01 Adelaide Uni/Canberra-A... Amy Fowler, Renee Chatterton	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 465); Rest Eliminated										

Race 247 Open Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	24.09 Sydney/Mercantile-AIS Robyn Selby Smith, Tess Gerrand	5		3:34.06 (1)	5:23.77 (1) 1:49.71	7:10.56 1:46.79	0.00	+0.00
2	24.07 Mosman/Melbourne Uni Yasmin Burraston, Amy Ives	4	1:44.35 1:44.35	3:35.13 (2) 1:50.78	5:25.58 (2) 1:50.45	7:10.86 1:45.28	0.30	+0.30
3	24.10 Tamar/Huon Ella Flecker, Ingrid Fenger	3	1:45.90 1:45.90	3:36.48 (3) 1:50.58	5:26.46 (3) 1:49.98	7:13.01 1:46.55	2.15	+2.45
4	24.11 Toowong/Canberra Rhiannon Hughes, Anna Kaszycki	6	1:49.83 1:49.83	3:43.89 (5) 1:54.06	5:38.55 (4) 1:54.66	7:30.82 1:52.27	17.81	+20.26
5	24.03 Commercial/Uni of QLD Peta Eddington, Sonya Graham	2	1:47.15 1:47.15	3:43.19 (4) 1:56.04	5:41.82 (5) 1:58.63	7:35.10 1:53.28	4.28	+24.54
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 465); Rest Eliminated								

Race 248 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	25.01 ANU/Uni of QLD Tom Coates*, David Wright	5	1:35.48 (1) 1:35.48	3:19.34 (1) 1:43.86	5:04.62 (1) 1:45.28	6:44.56 1:39.94	0.00	+0.00
2	25.03 Bucks Max Rowan, Samuel Volker	2	1:38.09 (3) 1:38.09	3:20.99 (2) 1:42.90	5:05.71 (2) 1:44.72	6:46.17 1:40.46	1.61	+1.61
3	25.14 UTS Aleksander Berzins*, Anthony Delipetar	6	1:39.14 (4) 1:39.14	3:23.69 (3) 1:44.55	5:11.26 (3) 1:47.57	6:52.72 1:41.46	6.55	+8.16
4	25.05 Commercial Brendan Fischer, Aaron Haringcaspel	3	1:37.59 (2) 1:37.59	3:26.84 (4) 1:49.25	5:18.87 (4) 1:52.03	7:04.56 1:45.69	11.84	+20.00
5	25.13 Uni of QLD Tom Swete Kelly, Harry Baxter	4	1:39.93 (5) 1:39.93	3:30.51 (5) 1:50.58	5:20.21 (5) 1:49.70	7:05.76 1:45.55	1.20	+21.20
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 293,294); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 249 Open Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	26.03 Melbourne Uni/Mosman-AIS Daniel Noonan, Karsten Forsterling	4	1:32.61 (1) 1:32.61	3:10.89 (1) 1:38.28	4:52.43 (1) 1:41.54	6:30.68 1:38.25	0.00	+0.00
2	26.01 Adelaide Uni/Murray Bri... Sam Martin, Matthew Bolt	3	1:35.49 (3) 1:35.49	3:16.53 (3) 1:41.04	4:57.52 (3) 1:40.99	6:32.72 1:35.20	2.04	+2.04
3	26.02 ANA/Mosman Kieran Kobelke, Rhys Grant	5	1:34.22 (2) 1:34.22	3:14.51 (2) 1:40.29	4:56.52 (2) 1:42.01	6:33.25 1:36.73	0.53	+2.57
4	26.11 TUBC/Sydney University James Goswell, Adam Wertheimer	6	1:36.34 (4) 1:36.34	3:20.56 (4) 1:44.22	5:07.62 (4) 1:47.06	6:54.08 1:46.46	20.83	+23.40
5	26.04 Mercantile/WARC Nick Wakeford, Andy Kovacs	2	1:39.34 (5) 1:39.34	3:28.83 (5) 1:49.49	5:18.95 (5) 1:50.12	7:05.72 1:46.77	11.64	+35.04
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 473); Rest Eliminated								

Race 250 Open Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	26.12 Uni QLD/Sydney Uni-AIS Nicholas Hudson, Jared Bidwell	4	1:32.15 (1) 1:32.15	3:12.07 (1) 1:39.92	4:53.25 (1) 1:41.18	6:32.34 1:39.09	0.00	+0.00
2	26.09 Sydney Uni/Tamar-AIS Brendan Long, Sasha Belonogoff	5	1:33.78 (2) 1:33.78	3:14.26 (2) 1:40.48	4:55.50 (2) 1:41.24	6:32.35 1:36.85	0.01	+0.01
3	26.07 North Esk/Tamar Mischa Tunevitsch, Patrick Bird	2	1:36.25 (3) 1:36.25	3:18.70 (3) 1:42.45	5:01.91 (3) 1:43.21	6:46.58 1:44.67	14.23	+14.24
4	26.08 UTS/Mercantile-AIS Lachlan McKinnon, Danjels Reedman*	6	1:43.36 (5) 1:43.36	3:26.78 (5) 1:43.42	5:11.55 (4) 1:44.77	6:56.17 1:44.62	9.59	+23.83
5	26.10 Sydney/UTS Michael Keene, Dean Robinson	3	1:38.79 (4) 1:38.79	3:25.96 (4) 1:47.17	5:12.61 (5) 1:46.65	6:57.85 1:45.24	1.68	+25.51
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 473); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 251 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	27.03 ANA Composite Brusasco,Paterson,Vermeersch,Miles	3	1:36.14 (1) 1:36.14	3:22.28 (1) 1:46.14	5:10.03 (1) 1:47.75	6:54.71 1:44.68	0.00	+0.00
2	27.08 Mercantile Daniher,Yann,Bateman,Shackell	4	1:39.49 (2) 1:39.49	3:24.20 (2) 1:44.71	5:11.09 (2) 1:46.89	6:57.62 1:46.53	2.91	+2.91
3	27.05 Commercial Composite Krippner,Billing,Northam,O'Loughlin	6	1:40.92 (3) 1:40.92	3:26.85 (3) 1:45.93	5:16.32 (3) 1:49.47	7:02.73 1:46.41	5.11	+8.02
4	27.04 Bucks Jordan,Gunn,Morris,Florence	5	1:42.42 (4) 1:42.42	3:31.85 (4) 1:49.43	5:23.45 (4) 1:51.60	7:13.36 1:49.91	10.63	+18.65
5	27.10 Sydney University-WAIS Michell,White,Sackville*,Battersby	2	1:43.16 (5) 1:43.16	3:33.50 (5) 1:50.34	5:24.39 (5) 1:50.89	7:15.30 1:50.91	1.94	+20.59
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 476); Rest->Repechage (Race's 298-299)							*substitute	

Race 252 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	27.02 Adelaide Uni Composite Hagan,Chatterton,Aldersey,White	2	1:41.28 (1) 1:41.28	3:25.56 (1) 1:44.28	5:11.07 (1) 1:45.51	6:54.84 1:43.77	0.00	+0.00
2	27.07 Melbourne Uni/Uni of QLD Stephan,Krippner,Webley*,Thomas	3	1:41.89 (2) 1:41.89	3:27.82 (2) 1:45.93	5:13.16 (2) 1:45.34	6:57.35 1:44.19	2.51	+2.51
3	27.06 Grafton/Sydney Uni-WAIS Sheldrick,Beale,Tarrant,Jones	5	1:42.93 (3) 1:42.93	3:29.32 (3) 1:46.39	5:16.42 (3) 1:47.10	7:01.18 1:44.76	3.83	+6.34
4	27.11 WARC Harding,Colby,Miller,Downes	4	1:50.68 (4) 1:50.68	3:46.88 (4) 1:56.20	5:43.58 (4) 1:56.70	7:35.93 1:52.35	34.75	+41.09
5	27.09 Pulteney Old Scholars R... Rawson,Davy*,Carlson-Jones,Malcolm*	6	1:53.32 (5) 1:53.32	3:50.78 (5) 1:57.46	5:52.69 (5) 2:01.91	7:51.36 1:58.67	15.43	+56.52
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 476); Rest->Repechage (Race's 298-299)							*substitute	

Race 253 Under 23 Men's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	29.04 Swans/WARC Murray,Cochran,Watts,Gatti	5	1:28.28 (2) 1:28.28	3:00.36 (1) 1:32.08	4:36.18 (1) 1:35.82	6:08.67 1:32.49	0.00	+0.00
2	29.05 Sydney Woodward,Lloyd,Turrin,Spencer	6	1:27.89 (1) 1:27.89	3:03.71 (2) 1:35.82	4:37.99 (2) 1:34.28	6:10.51 1:32.52	1.84	+1.84
3	29.06 Sydney University Harley,Thomson,Playfair,Wheatley	4	1:30.61 (3) 1:30.61	3:04.68 (3) 1:34.07	4:40.32 (3) 1:35.64	6:22.91 1:42.59	12.40	+14.24
4	29.02 Canberra Gubler,Kennedy,Edwards,Cusack	3	1:35.75 (4) 1:35.75	3:17.52 (4) 1:41.77	5:06.01 (4) 1:48.49	6:51.05 1:45.04	28.14	+42.38
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 395); Rest->Repechage (Race 300)								

Race 254 Under 23 Men's Coxless Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	29.03 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni Poulter,Hookway,Sweeney,Brighthope	6	1:27.95 (1) 1:27.95	3:01.01 (1) 1:33.06	4:36.86 (1) 1:35.85	6:13.50 1:36.64	0.00	+0.00
2	29.08 Uni of QLD Camphin,Lindores,Laidler,Amies	5	1:32.68 (3) 1:32.68	3:06.52 (3) 1:33.84	4:42.11 (2) 1:35.59	6:17.12 1:35.01	3.62	+3.62
3	29.07 TUBC Composite-TIS Galligan,Barrett,Ellis,Climie	4	1:30.81 (2) 1:30.81	3:06.21 (2) 1:35.40	4:43.42 (3) 1:37.21	6:18.38 1:34.96	1.26	+4.88
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 395); Rest->Repechage (Race 300)								

Race 255 Under 23 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	30.06 Melbourne Uni Emmett,Keenan,Meek,Casey,c:Webster	6	1:31.69 (2) 1:31.69	3:06.88 (1) 1:35.19	4:43.08 (1) 1:36.20	6:19.78 1:36.70	0.00	+0.00
2	30.05 Banks Ridgeway,Masters,Hooper*,Maccioli,c:Willey	3	1:30.31 (1) 1:30.31	3:07.72 (2) 1:37.41	4:57.78 (2) 1:50.06	6:25.35 1:27.57	5.57	+5.57
3	30.07 Mercantile Treppo,Frawley,Cleary,Bush,c:Nicolette	5	1:34.69 (4) 1:34.69	3:15.60 (4) 1:40.91	4:58.72 (4) 1:43.12	6:41.46 1:42.74	16.11	+21.68
4	30.08 Mosman Composite Waller,Bernerius,Wright,Marriott,c:Minifie	4	1:32.85 (3) 1:32.85	3:11.68 (3) 1:38.83	4:58.05 (3) 1:46.37	8:28.92 3:30.87	107.46	+129.1
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 480); Rest->Repechage (Race's 301-302)							*substitute	

Race 256 Under 23 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	30.03 Adelaide/Renmark Tonkin,Sullivan,Hill,Bowden,c:Milazzo	3	1:34.31 (2) 1:34.31	3:12.49 (2) 1:38.18	4:51.38 (1) 1:38.89	6:30.02 1:38.64	0.00	+0.00
2	30.04 Banks Redhead*,Maccioli,King,Risbey,c:Mutimer	5	1:33.29 (1) 1:33.29	3:12.11 (1) 1:38.82	4:53.67 (2) 1:41.56	6:32.60 1:38.93	2.58	+2.58
3	30.10 Sydney University Waddell,Blacklaw,Sacre,Barraclough,c:Raven	4	1:35.96 (3) 1:35.96	3:15.25 (3) 1:39.29	4:56.24 (3) 1:40.99	6:34.66 1:38.42	2.06	+4.64
4	30.11 Uni of QLD/Commercial Fischer,McKillop,Swete Kelly,Baxter,c:Alexander	6	1:39.13 (4) 1:39.13	3:24.33 (4) 1:45.20	5:12.37 (4) 1:48.04	7:00.82 1:48.45	26.16	+30.80
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 480); Rest->Repechage (Race's 301-302)							*substitute	

Race 257 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	33.08 Fremantle Megan Kua, Jessica Bowyer	3	1:53.44 (3) 1:53.44	3:48.24 (3) 1:54.80	5:40.68 (1) 1:52.44	7:31.59 1:50.91	0.00	+0.00
2	33.13 Mercantile Claire Saundry, Stephanie Radford	4	1:50.10 (1) 1:50.10	3:45.90 (1) 1:55.80	5:41.42 (2) 1:55.52	7:32.76 1:51.34	1.17	+1.17
3	33.12 Melbourne Uni Alex Clark, Monica McGauran	6	1:52.05 (2) 1:52.05	3:47.38 (2) 1:55.33	5:43.09 (3) 1:55.71	7:36.49 1:53.40	3.73	+4.90
4	33.01 Adelaide Uni Sarah Robson, Abigail Townsend	2	2:01.75 (4) 2:01.75	4:04.82 (4) 2:03.07	6:11.87 (4) 2:07.05	8:13.05 2:01.18	36.56	+41.46
	33.19 WARC Emma Harding, Bridget Colby	5	DID NOT START					
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 397,398); Rest->Repechage (Race's 303-304)								

Race 258 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	33.11 Melbourne Uni Emma McLaughlin, Hannah Clark	2	1:49.54 (1) 1:49.54	3:42.80 (1) 1:53.26	5:38.92 (1) 1:56.12	7:30.86 1:51.94	0.00	+0.00
2	33.10 Huon Georgia Nesbitt, Renee Britton	3	1:51.33 (2) 1:51.33	3:47.18 (2) 1:55.85	5:43.79 (2) 1:56.61	7:37.75 1:53.96	6.89	+6.89
3	33.02 ANA/UWABC Kathleen Hammond, Maddison Jones	6	1:53.77 (3) 1:53.77	3:51.93 (3) 1:58.16	5:49.54 (3) 1:57.61	7:43.69 1:54.15	5.94	+12.83
4	33.03 Banks/Melbourne Uni Emily Balmaks, Brigette Carlile	5	1:56.79 (4) 1:56.79	3:57.26 (4) 2:00.47	5:58.31 (4) 2:01.05	7:56.85 1:58.54	13.16	+25.99
	33.15 Sydney/Lower Clarence Rachael See, Elisabeth Lester	4	DID NOT START					
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 397,398); Rest->Repechage (Race's 303-304)								

Race 259 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	33.14 Sydney Uni/Drummoyne Sarah Pound, Joanna Wood	4	1:47.39 (1) 1:47.39	3:39.09 (1) 1:51.70	5:33.64 (1) 1:54.55	7:26.77 1:53.13	0.00	+0.00
2	33.09 Hunter Valley Gram/Sydn... Marianna Doumanis, Holly Lawrence	2	1:49.52 (3) 1:49.52	3:41.65 (2) 1:52.13	5:37.14 (2) 1:55.49	7:30.59 1:53.45	3.82	+3.82
3	33.18 Uni of QLD/UTS Sarah Thompson, Sally Medhurst*	5	1:48.66 (2) 1:48.66	3:43.27 (3) 1:54.61	5:42.26 (4) 1:58.99	7:37.89 1:55.63	7.30	+11.12
4	33.04 Bris GPS Alice Doring, Gabby Kukla	3	1:49.75 (4) 1:49.75	3:45.55 (4) 1:55.80	5:40.90 (3) 1:55.35	7:37.96 1:57.06	0.07	+11.19
5	33.17 UTS/Uni of QLD Kirsten Adlard, Laura Briennesse*	6	1:53.83 (5) 1:53.83	3:52.16 (5) 1:58.33	5:49.96 (5) 1:57.80	7:45.46 1:55.50	7.50	+18.69
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 397,398); Rest->Repechage (Race's 303-304)								*substitute

Race 260 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	33.16 Uni of QLD/Huon Eve Mure, Catriona Rose	6	1:46.93 (1) 1:46.93	3:39.47 (1) 1:52.54	5:36.12 (1) 1:56.65	7:30.94 1:54.82	0.00	+0.00
2	33.05 Bris GPS Alana Hewish, Amy James	5	1:49.45 (2) 1:49.45	3:45.52 (2) 1:56.07	5:41.82 (2) 1:56.30	7:37.98 1:56.16	7.04	+7.04
3	33.07 Centenary Ella Peacock, Bronty Morris	4	1:53.32 (3) 1:53.32	3:54.51 (3) 2:01.19	5:57.21 (3) 2:02.70	7:59.96 2:02.75	21.98	+29.02
4	33.06 Canberra Natalie Graf, Imogen Cowan	3	1:53.90 (4) 1:53.90	3:57.40 (4) 2:03.50	6:02.21 (4) 2:04.81	8:05.20 2:02.99	5.24	+34.26
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 397,398); Rest->Repechage (Race's 303-304)								

Race 261 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	35.09 Nagambie Tim Day, Will Day	7	1:34.89 (1) 1:34.89	3:17.51 (1) 1:42.62	5:01.64 (1) 1:44.13	6:46.99 1:45.35	0.00	+0.00		
2	35.05 Balmain/Mosman William Clarke, James Waldersee	3	1:39.33 (2) 1:39.33	3:24.68 (2) 1:45.35	5:12.64 (2) 1:47.96	6:58.25 1:45.61	11.26	+11.26		
3	35.02 ANA Alex Murphy, Fred Turley	2	1:41.98 (3) 1:41.98	3:28.10 (3) 1:46.12	5:15.84 (3) 1:47.74	7:01.09 1:45.25	2.84	+14.10		
4	35.11 Tweed Max Annand, Dylan Goldspring	5	1:42.88 (4) 1:42.88	3:31.41 (4) 1:48.53	5:22.95 (4) 1:51.54	7:14.80 1:51.85	13.71	+27.81		
5	35.06 Bundaberg/Centenary Marcus Howell, Daniel Brame	6	1:45.11 (5) 1:45.11	3:35.94 (5) 1:50.83	5:28.31 (5) 1:52.37	7:20.62 1:52.31	5.82	+33.63		
	35.10 Sydney University Toby Ledgerwood, Edward De Carvalho	4	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1->Final (Race 491); Rest->Repechage (Race's 305-306)										

Race 262 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	35.08 Murray Bridge/Adelaide ... Kai Ward, Adrian Miegel	6	1:38.80 (2) 1:38.80	3:22.39 (1) 1:43.59	5:06.84 (1) 1:44.45	6:47.57 1:40.73	0.00	+0.00		
2	35.07 Fremantle Max Armstrong, Mario LoPresti	4	1:39.41 (3) 1:39.41	3:23.81 (3) 1:44.40	5:09.54 (2) 1:45.73	6:52.63 1:43.09	5.06	+5.06		
3	35.03 ANA/UWABC Charles Ravine, Robert Thomas	5	1:37.14 (1) 1:37.14	3:22.89 (2) 1:45.75	5:11.51 (3) 1:48.62	6:58.02 1:46.51	5.39	+10.45		
4	35.04 ANU/Canberra Joseph Gubler, Dylan Conolan	3	1:42.16 (4) 1:42.16	3:27.23 (4) 1:45.07	5:16.06 (4) 1:48.83	7:02.50 1:46.44	4.48	+14.93		
5	35.01 Adelaide Alex Matthews, Matthew Gimenez	7	1:42.93 (5) 1:42.93	3:34.61 (5) 1:51.68	5:27.23 (5) 1:52.62	7:16.56 1:49.33	14.06	+28.99		
	35.13 UTS Elliot Hunt, Craig Van Veenhuyzen	2	DID NOT START							
Progress : 1->Final (Race 491); Rest->Repechage (Race's 305-306)										

Race 263 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 3	
CANCELLED								

Race 264 Open Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 265 Open Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 266 Open Men's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 267 Open Men's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 268 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	39.10 Perth College Dunning,Sibma,Teudt,Panizza,c:Robins	4	1:50.03 (1) 1:50.03	3:46.56 (1) 1:56.53	5:44.09 (1) 1:57.53	7:37.75 1:53.66	0.00	+0.00
2	39.02 Centenary Composite Bobbermen,Blinks,Schmeider,Davison,c:Whitfield	5	1:53.90 (2) 1:53.90	3:53.05 (2) 1:59.15	5:54.42 (2) 2:01.37	7:56.33 2:01.91	18.58	+18.58
3	39.19 Wesley Niteros,Wild,Curran,Donnan,c:Davis	6	1:57.34 (4) 1:57.34	3:55.65 (3) 1:58.31	6:01.31 (3) 2:05.66	8:04.26 2:02.95	7.93	+26.51
4	39.11 Perth College Sewell,Webster,Gittos,Grzyb,c:Goetz	3	1:56.32 (3) 1:56.32	4:01.94 (4) 2:05.62	6:12.07 (4) 2:10.13	8:19.17 2:07.10	14.91	+41.42
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 308,309); Rest Eliminated								

Race 269 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	39.16 Swans/Bunbury Weston,Woodall,Kimberley,Tinapple,c:Young	5	1:51.31 (2) 1:51.31	3:43.92 (1) 1:52.61	5:36.03 (1) 1:52.11	7:27.40 1:51.37	0.00	+0.00	
2	39.18 Walford Walker-Roberts,Day,Brown,Jury*,c:Haysman	4	1:52.12 (3) 1:52.12	3:46.55 (3) 1:54.43	5:42.33 (2) 1:55.78	7:35.92 1:53.59	8.52	+8.52	
3	39.04 Essendon Szmalko,Wathen,Yandell,Deans,c:Whitechurch	3	1:50.37 (1) 1:50.37	3:45.71 (2) 1:55.34	5:45.58 (3) 1:59.87	7:43.63 1:58.05	7.71	+16.23	
4	39.06 Kinross Wolaroi Hawthorne,Kosarac,Patterson,Kocanda,c:O'Conner	6	1:54.09 (4) 1:54.09	3:53.65 (4) 1:59.56	5:57.14 (4) 2:03.49	7:56.78 1:59.64	13.15	+29.38	
5	39.23 Wilderness Pappas,Schuller,James,Laurie,c:Beresford	2	2:03.42 (5) 2:03.42	4:13.74 (5) 2:10.32	6:27.08 (5) 2:13.34	8:35.68 2:08.60	38.90	+68.28	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 308,309); Rest Eliminated								*substitute	

Race 270 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 3		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	39.03 Centenary Composite Stubberfield,Carey,Cartmill,Robinson,c:Schmalkuche	4	1:48.72 1:48.72	3:41.13 (1) 1:52.41	5:34.77 (1) 1:53.64	7:24.92 1:50.15	0.00	+0.00	
2	39.17 Walford Barnett,Douglas,Wehr*,Osborne,c:Haysman	6		3:46.12 (2) 1:56.38	5:42.50 (2) 1:56.15	7:38.65 1:56.15	13.73	+13.73	
3	39.22 Wilderness Highfield,Sumner,Hartley,Campbell,c:Proudman	5	1:56.75 1:56.75	3:57.93 (4) 2:01.18	5:59.25 (3) 2:01.32	7:59.88 2:00.63	21.23	+34.96	
4	39.21 Wilderness Ross,Johnson,Harrison,Cathro,c:Klein	3	2:02.13 2:02.13	4:05.90 (5) 2:03.77	6:13.75 (5) 2:07.85	8:17.58 2:03.83	17.70	+52.66	
5	39.20 Wesley Petropoulos,McCloskey,Baulch,Robinson,c:Marriner	2	1:56.35 1:56.35	3:57.28 (3) 2:00.93	6:00.39 (4) 2:03.11	8:25.43 2:25.04	7.85	+60.51	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 308,309); Rest Eliminated								*substitute	

Race 271 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 4		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	39.09 Nepean Gorbach,Tuckerman,Riley,Waddell,c:Clarke	5	1:50.91 (1) 1:50.91	3:48.47 (1) 1:57.56	5:45.03 (1) 1:56.56	7:41.63 1:56.60	0.00	+0.00	
2	39.13 Sandy Bay Stewart,Kalimnios,Cash,Johnstone,c:Cash	4	1:52.00 (2) 1:52.00	3:48.76 (2) 1:56.76	5:46.45 (2) 1:57.69	7:51.24 2:04.79	9.61	+9.61	
3	39.12 Pulteney Rawson,Davey,Sokolowski,Laughton,c:Genborg	3	1:53.46 (3) 1:53.46	3:55.29 (3) 2:01.83	5:59.26 (3) 2:03.97	8:01.01 2:01.75	9.77	+19.38	
4	39.14 Scotch Ludbrook,Webb*,Xie,Collett,c:Putna	6	2:01.74 (4) 2:01.74	4:09.09 (4) 2:07.35	6:16.17 (4) 2:07.08	8:21.60 2:05.43	20.59	+39.97	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 308,309); Rest Eliminated								*substitute	

Race 272 Under 19 Women's Coxless Quad Scull							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	40.04 Lower Clarence Composite Farr,Steger,Williams,Saunders	4	1:41.25 (2) 1:41.25	3:26.36 (1) 1:45.11	5:16.22 (1) 1:49.86	7:00.16 1:43.94	0.00	+0.00	
2	40.05 Newcastle Grammar Comp.... Buttel,Edmunds,Brown,Collins	6	1:40.86 (1) 1:40.86	3:26.94 (2) 1:46.08	5:16.36 (2) 1:49.42	7:01.11 1:44.75	0.95	+0.95	
3	40.06 St Lukes AS Composite Wade,Robinson,Partridge,Jarvis	3	1:42.87 (3) 1:42.87	3:28.77 (3) 1:45.90	5:21.30 (3) 1:52.53	7:15.41 1:54.11	14.30	+15.25	
4	40.07 Swans Schillaci,Blechynden,O'Reilly,Thornton	5	1:46.26 (4) 1:46.26	3:36.28 (4) 1:50.02	5:29.91 (4) 1:53.63	7:22.09 1:52.18	6.68	+21.93	
5	40.09 Torrens Gerschwitz,Rossi,Cashel,Tito	2	1:54.47 (5) 1:54.47	3:54.66 (5) 2:00.19	6:01.45 (5) 2:06.79	8:00.18 1:58.73	38.09	+60.02	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 500); Rest Eliminated									

Race 273 Under 19 Women's Coxless Quad Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	40.11 UTS/Lismore Delipetar,Allen,Dansie,Temm	5	1:44.34 (1) 1:44.34	3:28.00 (1) 1:43.66	5:15.09 (1) 1:47.09	7:01.75 1:46.66	0.00	+0.00
2	40.10 Townsville JCU/Riverway Osmond,Brabon,Allingham,McDonald	6	1:45.37 (2) 1:45.37	3:36.08 (2) 1:50.71	5:26.47 (2) 1:50.39	7:15.33 1:48.86	13.58	+13.58
3	40.08 Toowong/Centenary Blinks,Whitfield,Killoran,Ruffin	4	1:46.95 (3) 1:46.95	3:38.69 (3) 1:51.74	5:29.73 (3) 1:51.04	7:21.54 1:51.81	6.21	+19.79
4	40.02 Bucks Rowbottom,Read,McGushin,Eastment	3	1:48.59 (4) 1:48.59	3:40.47 (4) 1:51.88	5:32.31 (4) 1:51.84	7:23.33 1:51.02	1.79	+21.58
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 500); Rest Eliminated								

Race 274 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	41.12 Prince Alfred Jenkin,Partington,Anderson,Clarke,c:Leeson	7	1:43.19 (3) 1:43.19	3:30.37 (3) 1:47.18	5:17.77 (2) 1:47.40	6:58.68 1:40.91	0.00	+0.00
2	41.11 Newcastle Grammar Hedges,Stace,Ireland,Moore,c:Kleyn	5	1:40.94 (1) 1:40.94	3:25.78 (1) 1:44.84	5:13.77 (1) 1:47.99	6:59.83 1:46.06	1.15	+1.15
3	41.07 Kinross Wolaroi McIntosh,Colemen,Kennedy,Weeks,c:Pasquali	3	1:41.94 (2) 1:41.94	3:29.20 (2) 1:47.26	5:17.95 (3) 1:48.75	7:03.39 1:45.44	3.56	+4.71
4	41.15 Scotch Cochran,Schmidt,Henshaw,McAuliffe,c:Stewart	6	1:44.16 (4) 1:44.16	3:32.32 (4) 1:48.16	5:21.48 (4) 1:49.16	7:06.28 1:44.80	2.89	+7.60
5	41.03 Christian Bros Rocconi*,Crosato,McGee,Focarelli,c:Burke	4	1:45.33 (5) 1:45.33	3:34.47 (5) 1:49.14	5:25.65 (5) 1:51.18	7:10.39 1:44.74	4.11	+11.71
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 310,311); Rest Eliminated								*substitute

Race 275 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	41.05 Corowa Kreun,Raschke,McCrum,Webb,c:Borg	4	1:40.03 (1) 1:40.03	3:23.49 (1) 1:43.46	5:09.56 1:46.07	6:51.80 1:42.24	0.00	+0.00
2	41.13 Prince Alfred Burfield,Parletta,Zhao,Vasileff,c:Wilson	6	1:41.46 (2) 1:41.46	3:26.95 (2) 1:45.49	5:15.04 1:48.09	6:59.32 1:44.28	7.52	+7.52
3	41.04 Corio Bay Benic,Powers,Pelchen,Dingle,c:Flynn	7	1:43.25 (3) 1:43.25	3:29.07 (3) 1:45.82	5:18.56 1:49.49	7:01.10 1:42.54	1.78	+9.30
4	41.14 Pulteney Lewis,Stone,Sandison,Stone,c:Kneebone	3	1:45.00 (5) 1:45.00	3:33.75 (4) 1:48.75	5:23.29 1:49.54	7:09.73 1:46.44	8.63	+17.93
5	41.01 CGS Burdette,Robertson,Zhu,Drakakis,c:Baldwin	5	1:44.03 (4) 1:44.03	3:39.74 (5) 1:55.71		7:29.81	20.08	+38.01
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 310,311); Rest Eliminated								

Race 276 Under 19 Men's Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	42.02 Bunbury Composite Giles-Beere,Meares,Tinapple,Cattach	6		3:13.30 (4)	4:50.71 1:37.41	6:22.09 1:31.38	0.00	+0.00
2	42.05 Newcastle/Uni of QLD Wappett,Ralston,Goldstone,Filmer	5		3:10.42 (2)	4:48.85 1:38.43	6:23.38 1:34.53	1.29	+1.29
3	42.03 Bundaberg Composite Potts,Brough,Smith,Brame	4		3:11.63 (3)		6:25.86	2.48	+3.77
4	42.10 Hutchins Rowbottom,Brown,Lopa,Johnston	3		3:08.22 (1)	4:51.54 1:43.32	6:29.90 1:38.36	4.04	+7.81
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 504); Rest Eliminated								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Wednesday, 9 March 2011

Race 277 Under 19 Men's Quad Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	42.11 Torrens Composite Culbertson,Rawson*,O'Brien,Ralph	5	1:31.69 (3) 1:31.69	3:07.13 (3) 1:35.44		6:17.97	0.00	+0.00
2	42.12 Townsville JCU Stevens,Brennan,Wilson,Pollock	4	1:30.79 (2) 1:30.79	3:05.08 (1) 1:34.29	4:45.55 1:40.47	6:19.25 1:33.70	1.28	+1.28
3	42.06 Rockhampton Grammar Chapman,Learmonth,Belonogoff,Crouch	6	1:30.36 (1) 1:30.36	3:06.01 (2) 1:35.65		6:21.56	2.31	+3.59
4	42.04 Kinross Wolaroi Whitehead,Trethowan,Simpson,Haege	2	1:33.93 (4) 1:33.93	3:15.87 (4) 1:41.94	4:59.19 1:43.32	6:38.75 1:39.56	17.19	+20.78
5	42.07 Somerset Coll Kaspar*,Filer,Hodges,Boyd	3	1:35.22 (5) 1:35.22	3:17.48 (5) 1:42.26	5:01.72 1:44.24	6:43.85 1:42.13	5.10	+25.88
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 504); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 278 Under 23 Womens Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	54.02 Bunbury Composite-AIS Mann,Paterson,Hall,Fowler, Chatterton,Aldersey,White,Hagan,c:Macks	3	1:34.32 (2) 1:34.32	3:11.80 (1) 1:37.48	4:49.71 (1) 1:37.91	6:27.98 1:38.27	0.00	+0.00
2	54.04 Mercantile Jackson,Cook,Thompson,Sutherland, Lewis,Steele,Sutherland,Canty,c:Orr	6	1:33.11 (1) 1:33.11	3:12.59 (2) 1:39.48	4:53.31 (2) 1:40.72	6:33.91 1:40.60	5.93	+5.93
3	54.05 Sydney Uni Comp.-WAIS Sackville,Tarrant,Brusasco,Jones, Beale,Winstanley,Sheldrick,Battersby,c:Fick	5	1:38.24 (3) 1:38.24	3:20.21 (3) 1:41.97	5:01.54 (3) 1:41.33	6:40.82 1:39.28	6.91	+12.84
4	54.06 Adelaide Uni Composite Auricht*,Malcolm,Chamberlayne,Russell, Rawson*,Spark*,Davy*,Robson*,c:Kennett Lister	4	1:42.03 (4) 1:42.03	3:33.56 (4) 1:51.53	5:23.51 (4) 1:49.95	7:10.77 1:47.26	29.95	+42.79
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 519); Rest->Repechage (Race 331)							*substitute	

Race 279 Under 23 Womens Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	54.03 Commercial Composite Krippner,Billing,Albert,Travers, Vermeersch,Miles,Northam,O'Loughlin,c:Salisbury	6	1:35.45 (1) 1:35.45	3:14.05 (1) 1:38.60	4:54.48 (1) 1:40.43	6:32.39 1:37.91	0.00	+0.00
2	54.01 Bucks Composite Ranigar,Clark*,Gunn,Jordan, Volker,Morris,Wilson,Florence,c:Johnstone	4	1:36.27 (2) 1:36.27	3:16.58 (2) 1:40.31	4:58.02 (2) 1:41.44	6:38.28 1:40.26	5.89	+5.89
3	54.07 UTS Composite Stride*,Basher*,Allen,Flint, Bowman,Wilson,Andrews,Salmon,c:Lanfranco	5	1:37.35 (3) 1:37.35	3:17.31 (3) 1:39.96	4:59.20 (3) 1:41.89	6:40.34 1:41.14	2.06	+7.95
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 519); Rest->Repechage (Race 331)							*substitute	

Race 280 Under 23 Men's Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	55.07 Sydney University Sacre*,Wheatley,Harley,Thomson, Edwards,Belonogoff,Purnell,Barracough*,c:Raven	4	1:22.87 (1) 1:22.87	2:49.97 (1) 1:27.10	4:17.38 (1) 1:27.41	5:47.02 1:29.64	0.00	+0.00
2	55.08 Uni of QLD/Grammarians Morton,Morley,Anderson,Coates, Camphin,Laidler,Amies,Lindores,c:Allen-Ducat	5	1:25.06 (3) 1:25.06	2:52.51 (2) 1:27.45	4:21.13 (2) 1:28.62	5:51.18 1:30.05	4.16	+4.16
3	55.05 Renmark Composite Ledgerwood*,Medway,Waddell,Blacklaw, Barrett*,Ellis*,Tonkin,Sullivan,c:Hyde	6	1:27.95 (4) 1:27.95	2:58.42 (4) 1:30.47	4:30.72 (4) 1:32.30	5:59.40 1:28.68	8.22	+12.38
4	55.04 Mercantile/TUBC Galligan*,Treppo,Cukurins,Curnow, Bush,Climie*,Brighthope,Frawley,c:Speirs	3	1:24.39 (2) 1:24.39	2:56.46 (3) 1:32.07	4:29.71 (3) 1:33.25	6:02.30 1:32.59	2.90	+15.28
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 520); Rest->Repechage (Race 332)							*substitute	

Race 281 Under 23 Men's Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	55.03 Melbourne Uni Emmett,Casey,Meek,Keenan, Booth,Sweeney,Hookway,Poulter,c:Webster	5	1:21.84 1:21.84	2:47.39 (1) 1:25.55	4:14.28 (1) 1:26.89	5:41.97 1:27.69	0.00	+0.00
2	55.06 Swans Composite Mann,Adendorff,Campbell,Hughes, Murray,Cochran,Watts,Gatti,c:Maguire	3		2:50.23 (2)	4:19.41 (2) 1:29.18	5:47.47 1:28.06	5.50	+5.50
3	55.02 Banks Hooper,Maccioli,King,Risbey, Ridgeway,Masters,Redhead,Maccioli,c:Willey	4	1:25.39 1:25.39	2:52.99 (3) 1:27.60	4:28.13 (3) 1:35.14	5:53.25 1:25.12	5.78	+11.28
4	55.01 Adelaide Uni Ward,Newland,Burgin,Sainsbury, Hersey,Richardt,Ward,McMichael,c:Price-Brooks	6	1:26.13 1:26.13	3:00.04 (4) 1:33.91	4:35.74 (4) 1:35.70	6:10.69 1:34.95	17.44	+28.72
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 520); Rest->Repechage (Race 332)								

Race 282 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	58.04 Drummoyne Composite Doumanis,Rose,Wood,Pound	3	1:38.49 (1) 1:38.49	3:20.59 (1) 1:42.10	5:05.30 (1) 1:44.71	6:48.26 1:42.96	0.00	+0.00	
2	58.02 Bris GPS Doring,Kukla,Hewish,James	4	1:42.27 (2) 1:42.27	3:28.20 (2) 1:45.93	5:13.08 (2) 1:44.88	6:59.55 1:46.47	11.29	+11.29	
3	58.05 Fremantle Composite Hammond,Kua,Jones,Bowyer	6	1:46.07 (4) 1:46.07	3:33.01 (3) 1:46.94	5:19.80 (3) 1:46.79	7:05.84 1:46.04	6.29	+17.58	
4	58.07 Daramalan Composite Tsomaropoulos,Saundry,Radford,Graf*	5	1:44.99 (3) 1:44.99	3:34.16 (4) 1:49.17	5:23.79 (4) 1:49.63	7:10.58 1:46.79	4.74	+22.32	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 523); Rest->Repechage (Race 333)								*substitute	

Race 283 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	58.03 Bucks Composite Lester,See,Nesbitt,Palmer	6	1:41.59 (1) 1:41.59	3:26.14 (1) 1:44.55	5:12.48 (1) 1:46.34	6:58.00 1:45.52	0.00	+0.00
2	58.08 UTS/Uni of QLD Thompson,Adlard,Medhurst,Briennesse	5	1:42.63 (2) 1:42.63	3:28.38 (2) 1:45.75	5:15.10 (2) 1:46.72	7:01.86 1:46.76	3.86	+3.86
3	58.06 Melbourne Uni Clark,McGauran,McLaughlin,Clark	4	1:44.09 (3) 1:44.09	3:31.14 (3) 1:47.05	6:00.54 (3) 2:29.40	8:05.30 2:04.76	63.44	+67.30
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 523); Rest->Repechage (Race 333)								

Race 284 Open Men's Lightweight Quad Scull							Heat 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 285 Open Men's Lightweight Quad Scull							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 286 Under 19 Women's Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	21.13 Somerville Composite Allingham,McDonald,Killoran,Ruffin, Rex,Kennedy,Sheehan,Healy,c:O'Brien	6	1:38.85 (1) 1:38.85	3:22.94 (1) 1:44.09	5:08.22 (1) 1:45.28	6:50.40 1:42.18	0.00	+0.00
2	21.15 Wilderness Irving,Hender,Heading,Marmion, Putna,Price,Rackham,Kennet-Smith,c:Beresford	4	1:40.66 (2) 1:40.66	3:28.40 (3) 1:47.74	5:16.77 (2) 1:48.37	7:02.87 1:46.10	12.47	+12.47
3	21.10 Pymble Ladies Bird,Chadwick,Grimble,Honner, Birkby,Mackenzie,Birkby,Tonkin,c:De Souza	3	1:41.47 (3) 1:41.47	3:27.77 (2) 1:46.30	5:18.29 (3) 1:50.52	7:08.25 1:49.96	5.38	+17.85
4	21.14 Walford Dennis,Hanlon,Hill,Purling, McKeough,Matthews,Galloway,Dennis,c:Lokan	5	1:42.21 (4) 1:42.21	3:30.00 (4) 1:47.79	5:21.07 (4) 1:51.07	7:10.07 1:49.00	1.82	+19.67
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 348,349); Rest Eliminated								

Race 287 Under 19 Men's Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	22.02 Geelong Grammar Holmes,Nielsen,Vickers-Willis*,Beasley, Hill,O'Reilly*,Cameron,Baylis,c:Yabsley	6	1:25.57 (2) 1:25.57	2:53.29 (1) 1:27.72	4:23.33 (1) 1:30.04	5:54.85 1:31.52	0.00	+0.00
2	22.05 Scotch College Karklins,Richards,Havea,Adams, Lockwood,Tivey,Dixon,Duffy,c:Bartley	3	1:25.20 (1) 1:25.20	2:54.95 (2) 1:29.75	4:27.39 (2) 1:32.44	6:00.36 1:32.97	5.51	+5.51
3	22.03 Prince Alfred Young,Cooper*,O'Brien,Vasileff*, McCappin,Clements,Brennan,Kelly,c:McPhee	2	1:27.10 (4) 1:27.10	2:58.27 (4) 1:31.17	4:30.17 (4) 1:31.90	6:02.54 1:32.37	2.18	+7.69
4	22.09 Toowong/Cathedral Petersen,Piper,Stevens,Smith, Brennan,Wilson,Schaffer,McKay,c:Pretorius	5	1:26.63 (3) 1:26.63	2:57.85 (3) 1:31.22	4:29.52 (3) 1:31.67	6:02.62 1:33.10	0.08	+7.77
5	22.06 Somerset Coll/Coomera AC Angliss,Rawson,Power,Potts*, Filer,Hodges,Kaspar,Boyd,c:Buckmaster	4	1:33.99 (5) 1:33.99	3:13.20 (5) 1:39.21	4:54.86 (5) 1:41.66	6:29.60 1:34.74	26.98	+34.75
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 416); Rest->Repechage (Race 350)							*substitute	

Race 288 Under 19 Men's Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	22.08 Hutchins Pitt,Mure,Fergusson,Heron, Hunnibell,Tenbenschel,Burridge,Backmann,c:Edwards	4	1:25.39 (1) 1:25.39	2:53.77 (1) 1:28.38	4:25.05 (1) 1:31.28	5:57.38 1:32.33	0.00	+0.00
2	22.07 Swans Composite Moo,Winch,Stepanovic,Fowler, McKenna,Cumming,Reddrop,Lyche,c:Smith	5	1:26.87 (2) 1:26.87	2:56.56 (2) 1:29.69	4:28.75 (2) 1:32.19	6:00.51 1:31.76	3.13	+3.13
3	22.04 Scotch Lloyd,Schmidt,Henshaw,Button, Kakkoufas,McAuliffe,Hurcombe,Schmidt,c:Stewart	3	1:28.20 (3) 1:28.20	3:00.46 (3) 1:32.26	4:31.92 (3) 1:31.46	6:03.13 1:31.21	2.62	+5.75
4	22.01 Geelong Coll. Derksen*,Morrison,Ross,McGlade, White,Widdicombe,Walsh,Williams,c:Flynn	6	1:29.17 (4) 1:29.17	3:00.71 (4) 1:31.54	4:33.66 (4) 1:32.95	6:07.49 1:33.83	4.36	+10.11
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 416); Rest->Repechage (Race 350)							*substitute	